
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
SCHEDULE OF CRUISE SHIP BOOKINGS

Arrival Cruise Ship Cruise Line Pier/Anchorage ETA ETD Capacity Agent

Saturday, 1 February 2025 EVRIMA Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 8:00 19:00 298 ROMASCO

EXPLORA II MSC Crociere SpA Spanish Town North ⚓️ 7:00 18:00 996 Island Shipping

Sunday, 2 February 2025 CLUB MED 2 Club Med SAS Gorda Sound 2 ⚓️ 7:00 17:00 439 ROMASCO

SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management Norman Island ⚓️ 14:30 18:00 113 ROMASCO

SEADREAM I Spanish Town South ⚓️ 8:00 13:00 113 ROMASCO

Monday, 3 February 2025 CLUB MED 2 Club Med SAS JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 7:00 17:00 439 ROMASCO

EVRIMA Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd Norman Island ⚓️ 8:30 18:30 298 ROMASCO

SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises GmbH Gorda Sound 2 ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 94 Island Shipping

SEA CLOUD II JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 21:00 6:00 94 Island Shipping

SEADREAM I SeaDream Yacht Club Management Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 22:00 113 ROMASCO

SEADREAM II SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

STAR FLYER Star Clippers Monaco SAM JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 9:00 17:00 180 ROMASCO

STAR FLYER TORT-Sopers Hole 1 ⚓️ 18:00 23:30 180 ROMASCO

WIND SPIRIT Windstar Cruises MAI LLC TORT-Sopers Hole 2 ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 148 Island Shipping

EMERALD AZZURRA EWO1 Ltd JVD-Great Harbour ⚓️ 19:00 7:00 100 ROMASCO

LE PONANT Brama SASU Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 14:00 17:00 67 ROMASCO

LE PONANT Spanish Town North ⚓️ 6:30 12:00 67 ROMASCO

QUEEN MARY 2 Cunard Line Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 18:00 3090 Island Shipping

Tuesday, 4 February 2025 SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises GmbH JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 13:30 94 Island Shipping

STAR FLYER Star Clippers Monaco SAM Norman Island ⚓️ 11:00 17:00 180 ROMASCO

WIND SURF Windstar Cruises MAI LLC JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 18:00 23:00 312 Island Shipping

WIND SURF TORT-Sopers Hole 1 ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 312 Island Shipping

EMERALD AZZURRA EWO1 Ltd Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 100 ROMASCO

DISNEY TREASURE Magical Cruise Co Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:15 18:00 4000 ROMASCO

LE PONANT Brama SASU Norman Island ⚓️ 7:30 13:30 67 ROMASCO

LE PONANT 16:00 19:00 67 ROMASCO

Wednesday, 5 February 2025 ARVIA Carnival Plc Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 6264 Island Shipping

NORWEGIAN EPIC NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 13:00 5186 Island Shipping

STAR FLYER Star Clippers Monaco SAM Spanish Town North ⚓️ 7:30 12:30 180 ROMASCO

STAR FLYER TORT-Beef Island ⚓️ 14:30 17:00 180 ROMASCO

LE PONANT Brama SASU JVD-Great Harbour ⚓️ 16:00 21:00 67 ROMASCO

LE PONANT TORT-Beef Island ⚓️ 7:00 12:00 67 ROMASCO
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Thursday, 6 February 2025 AIDALUNA Aida Cruises Inner Harbor -RH 7:00 17:00 2500 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN ENCORE NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 13:00 3998 Island Shipping

NORWEGIAN JEWEL NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 11:00 19:00 3000 Island Shipping

WIND SURF Windstar Cruises MAI LLC Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 312 Island Shipping

LE PONANT Brama SASU TORT-Beef Island ⚓️ 8:00 19:30 67 ROMASCO

Friday, 7 February 2025 NORWEGIAN PRIMA NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 17:30 3099 Island Shipping

SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR Regent Seven Seas Cruises Inc Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 19:00 530 Island Shipping

Saturday, 8 February 2025 COSTA FASCINOSA Costa Crociere SpA Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 15:00 3800 ROMASCO

Marella Voyager TUI Cruises GmbH Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2681 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN BREAKAWAY NCL Bahamas Ltd Inner Harbor -RH 6:30 14:00 4028 Island Shipping

Sunday, 9 February 2025 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Crociere SpA Cruise Pier South -CP 8:00 18:00 3470 ROMASCO

SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises GmbH Gorda Sound 2 ⚓️ 8:00 6:30 94 Island Shipping

RESILIENT LADY Virgin Voyages Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 17:00 2800 ROMASCO

Monday, 10 February 2025 NORWEGIAN VIVA NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 17:00 3903 Island Shipping

SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises GmbH JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 13:00 18:30 94 Island Shipping

Tuesday, 11 February 2025 EXPLORA I MSC Cruise Management UK Ltd Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 922 Island Shipping

MSC VIRTUOSA MSC Crociere SpA Cruise Pier South -CP 9:00 17:00 6334 Island Shipping

Wednesday, 12 February 2025 CELEBRITY APEX Celebrity Cruises Inc Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 14:30 3200 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN EPIC NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 13:00 5186 Island Shipping

SEADREAM II SeaDream Yacht Club Management Spanish Town North ⚓️ 13:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

SEADREAM II TORT-Beef Island ⚓️ 18:30 23:59 113 ROMASCO

Thursday, 13 February 2025 AIDAMAR Aida Cruises Cruise Pier North -CP 11:00 20:00 2686 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN ENCORE NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 13:00 3998 Island Shipping

SEADREAM II SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 18:00 23:59 113 ROMASCO

SEADREAM II Norman Island ⚓️ 8:00 16:00 113 ROMASCO

EMERALD AZZURRA EWO1 Ltd Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 100 ROMASCO

EMERALD AZZURRA Norman Island ⚓️ 20:00 17:00 100 ROMASCO

SILVER MOON (blank) Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 22:00 (blank) ROMASCO

Friday, 14 February 2025 SEADREAM II SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

VIKING SEA Viking Ocean Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 944 ROMASCO
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Sunday, 16 February 2025 MARELLA EXPLORER 2 Marella Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2253 ROMASCO

Monday, 17 February 2025 ILMA Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd Spanish Town South ⚓️ 8:00 21:00 456 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN JADE NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 9:00 17:00 3130 Island Shipping

SEADREAM II SeaDream Yacht Club Management Norman Island ⚓️ 14:30 18:00 113 ROMASCO

SEADREAM II Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 13:00 113 ROMASCO

STAR FLYER Star Clippers Monaco SAM JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 9:00 17:00 180 ROMASCO

STAR FLYER TORT-Sopers Hole 1 ⚓️ 18:00 23:30 180 ROMASCO

VIKING SEA Viking Ocean Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:30 18:00 944 ROMASCO

WIND SURF Windstar Cruises MAI LLC JVD-Great Harbour ⚓️ 8:00 22:00 312 Island Shipping

EMERALD AZZURRA EWO1 Ltd JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 19:00 7:00 100 ROMASCO

Tuesday, 18 February 2025 STAR FLYER Star Clippers Monaco SAM Norman Island ⚓️ 11:00 17:00 180 ROMASCO

WIND SURF Windstar Cruises MAI LLC Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 312 Island Shipping

EMERALD AZZURRA EWO1 Ltd Norman Island ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 100 ROMASCO

DISNEY TREASURE Magical Cruise Co Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:15 18:00 4000 ROMASCO

Wednesday, 19 February 2025 AIDABELLA Aida Cruises Cruise Pier North -CP 11:00 20:00 2500 ROMASCO

ARVIA Carnival Plc Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 18:00 6264 Island Shipping

STAR FLYER Star Clippers Monaco SAM Spanish Town North ⚓️ 7:30 12:30 180 ROMASCO

STAR FLYER TORT-Beef Island ⚓️ 14:30 17:00 180 ROMASCO

WIND SURF Windstar Cruises MAI LLC TORT-Sopers Hole 2 ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 312 Island Shipping

KLARA Brodosplit-Plovidba doo Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 36 ROMASCO

Thursday, 20 February 2025 ILMA Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 8:00 21:00 456 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN ENCORE NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 13:00 3998 Island Shipping

SEABOURN OVATION Seabourn Cruise Line Ltd JVD-Great Harbour ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 638 ROMASCO

SEVEN SEAS GRANDEUR Regent Seven Seas Cruises Inc Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 17:00 746 Island Shipping

KLARA Brodosplit-Plovidba doo Norman Island ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 36 ROMASCO

Friday, 21 February 2025 MARELLA DISCOVERY Marella Cruises Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2074 ROMASCO

SEADREAM II SeaDream Yacht Club Management Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

KLARA Brodosplit-Plovidba doo JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 36 ROMASCO

Saturday, 22 February 2025 COSTA FASCINOSA Costa Crociere SpA Cruise Pier South -CP 7:00 15:00 3800 ROMASCO

Marella Voyager TUI Cruises GmbH Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 18:00 2681 ROMASCO

KLARA Brodosplit-Plovidba doo Inner Harbor -RH 9:00 18:00 36 ROMASCO
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Sunday, 23 February 2025 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Crociere SpA Cruise Pier South -CP 8:00 18:00 3470 ROMASCO

SEABOURN OVATION Seabourn Cruise Line Ltd TORT-Sopers Hole 1 ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 638 ROMASCO

RESILIENT LADY Virgin Voyages Cruise Pier North -CP 8:00 17:00 2800 ROMASCO

KLARA Brodosplit-Plovidba doo JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 36 ROMASCO

Monday, 24 February 2025 EMERALD SAKARA GMK Yachts Ltd Norman Island ⚓️ 15:30 6:00 100 ROMASCO

EMERALD SAKARA Spanish Town North ⚓️ 7:30 13:00 100 ROMASCO

MSC VIRTUOSA MSC Crociere SpA Cruise Pier South -CP 9:00 17:00 6334 Island Shipping

WIND SPIRIT Windstar Cruises MAI LLC JVD-Great Harbor ⚓️ 19:00 23:00 148 Island Shipping

WIND SPIRIT TORT-Sopers Hole 2 ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 148 Island Shipping

KLARA Brodosplit-Plovidba doo Norman Island ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 36 ROMASCO

Tuesday, 25 February 2025 EMERALD SAKARA GMK Yachts Ltd JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 9:00 22:00 100 ROMASCO

ENCHANTED PRINCESS Princess Cruise Lines Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 16:00 3660 ROMASCO

KLARA Brodosplit-Plovidba doo Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 18:00 36 ROMASCO

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 CELEBRITY APEX Celebrity Cruises Inc Cruise Pier North -CP 7:00 14:30 3200 ROMASCO

CLUB MED 2 Club Med SAS Gorda Sound 1 ⚓️ 7:00 17:00 439 ROMASCO

EMERALD SAKARA GMK Yachts Ltd TORT-Beef Island ⚓️ 7:00 17:00 100 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN EPIC NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 13:00 5186 Island Shipping

EMERALD AZZURRA EWO1 Ltd JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 17:00 100 ROMASCO

EMERALD AZZURRA Norman Island ⚓️ 20:00 17:00 100 ROMASCO

Thursday, 27 February 2025 CLUB MED 2 Club Med SAS JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 7:00 17:00 439 ROMASCO

EVRIMA Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 19:00 298 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN ENCORE NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:00 13:00 3998 Island Shipping

SEADREAM II SeaDream Yacht Club Management Norman Island ⚓️ 14:00 18:00 113 ROMASCO

SEADREAM II TORT-West End ⚓️ 8:00 13:00 113 ROMASCO

MARELLA EXPLORER 2 Marella Cruises Ltd Cruise Pier North -CP 12:00 21:00 2253 ROMASCO

Friday, 28 February 2025 ILMA Cruise Yacht OpCo Ltd Spanish Town North ⚓️ 8:00 19:00 456 ROMASCO

NORWEGIAN BREAKAWAY NCL Bahamas Ltd Cruise Pier South -CP 6:30 14:00 4028 Island Shipping

SEADREAM II SeaDream Yacht Club Management JVD-White Bay ⚓️ 8:00 22:00 113 ROMASCO
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